
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

     

 

PE - Bolivia 

 

 

            

 

Important Dates For AUTUMN 

Autumn 1 

Week beginning 15th September: Clubs start 
Friday 19th September: Jeans for Genes Day  
Wednesday 24th September: Maths Storytelling Day 
Wednesday 24th September: Year3 Trip to wood green Library 

Week beginning 29th September: Black History Month Launch 

Thursday 10th October: World Mental Health Day  
Friday 10th October: International Evening  
Week Beginning 13th October: Bike to School Week  
Thursday 16th October: Parents’ Evening 

Friday 17th October: Show Racism the Red Card  
Friday 17th October: Argentina class Assembly 
Week beginning 20th October: Recycle Week 

Friday 24th October: Last day of school, normal finish time (3:10) 
Autumn 2 

Monday 3rd November: INSET Day 
Friday 7th November:  Individual & Sibling Photographs 
Week beginning 10th November: Anti Bullying Week & Community Coffee 
Mornings  
Monday 10th November: Odd Socks Day (wear odd socks) 
Friday 14th November: Children in Need (wear spots) 
Wednesday 12th November: Wednesday Flu Vaccination Rec – Y6 
Tuesday 11th November: Remembrance Day  
Friday 21st November: Dental Hygiene workshops KS1&2  
Wednesday 26th November: No Pens Day 
Friday 28th November: Bolivia class Assembly  
Thursday 1st December: flu vaccination catch-up 
Friday 5th December: Winter Fair  
Wednesday 10th December: Chickenshed Yrs 3 – 6 
Friday 12th Dec 9am LKS2 Christmas Carol Concert 

Tuesday 16th December: Tuesday Christmas Dinner & Jumper Day 

 Friday 19th December: End of Term Children Finish at 1:30 pm 

 

 

Homework
 

 

Year 3 Team  

Argentina:                                                               

Class teacher – Mrs Ahmed and Miss Laura 

Bolivia:   Class teacher -  Ms Hoilett  

Support staff – Farhana and Nisa 

 

 

Reading  

10-20 minutes daily 

 PE - Argentina 

 

 

  

PE –Kits        

Children can come into school in their PE on their PE days.  

PE kits must include:  

-Black/blue bottoms  

-White t-shirt  

-Black trainers  

-School jumper / fleece 
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